C L O
C
L
O
Accessories and instruments Vacuum technology
Catalogue
ACCESSORIES AND
INSTRUMENTS

~
3 1
Ordering code
19VCE.0.C1
Vacuum switch whose function is toturn an electrical signal on oroffwhen a certain vacuum level is reached. The pressure differential that exists between the maximum value set
and the restoration value cannot be adjusted. Recommended fer all cases where it is necessaryto obtain an electrical signal once a certain level ofvacuum is reached to starta
work cycle, fer control ofthe already attained grip bythe suction cups orfor reasons of safety, etc.
Technical features
Fluid Vacuum
Flow rate 2A-250VAC
Regulation (-kPa) 20 ... 90
Temperatura (°C) -5 ... 70
IP Rating IP67
Weight (g) 62,5
132 Overall dimenslons and technical lnformation are provlded solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notlce
► High efficiency silencers
0D
Accessories and instruments
Series 1900
Vacuum technology
Catalogue
ü ... 1 - ~i .. ~ 1111• : ••
19S18.S Silencer G1/B G1/B 6 30 16
19S14.S Silencer G1/4 G1/4 8 50 20
19S38.S Silencer G3/8 G3/8 10 70 24
19S12.R Silencer G1/2 reduced G1/2 12 70 29
m 19S12.S Silencer G1/2 G1/2 12 90 35
19S34.R Silencer G3/4 reduced G3/4 12 90 35
19S34.S Silencer G3/4 G3/4 12 110 50
19S10.R Silencer G1 reduced G1 14 110 50
10
21
35
46